For more information or complete terms and conditions:
www.sony.com/displays or
Sony stands behind its family of office technology products with value-added programs including
its limited warranty, flexible extended service plan options, program support and outstanding customer care.
Display Evaluation Program: Receive access to samples for timely evaluation of new display products, resulting in
a smoother transition period and decision-making process.
Trade-in Program: The Sony Trade-in program offers you the ability to receive a trade-in value for your

movies on the dynamically upscale design of a Sony® flat display.
Conference / Training Rooms
Sony’s easy-to-use networking products enable business clients
to deliver their presentation with polish and impact.
Restaurants & Lounges
Attract and entertain customers with live sports and movie
broadcasts at a low cost with Sony's power-saving, long-life panels.
Shopping Malls
Sony’s easy-to-use Digital signage solutions and bright panels can
influence your sales with lively, effective digital signage.
Home Theater
Entertain your family with Sony's high definition, vivid picture,
framed with elegantly-styled panels.
Accessories
Speakers
SS-SP50FW/S (50"):
Silver speakers for FWD-50PX2/S and FWD-50PX2/B
SS-SP40FW/S (40"):
Silver speakers for FWD-40LX1/S
SS-SP40FW/W (40"):
Pearl White speakers for FWD-40LX1/W
SS-SP40FW/B (40"):
Black speakers for FWD-40LX1/B
SS-SP42FW/S (42"):
Silver speakers for FWD-42PV1/S and FWD-42PX2/S
SS-SP42FW/B (42"):
Black speakers for FWD-42PV1/B and FWD-42PX2/B
SS-SP32FW/S (32"):
Silver speakers for FWD-32LX1R/S
SS-SP32FW/W (32"):
Pearl White speakers for FWD-32LX1R/W
SS-SP32FW/B (32”):
Black speakers for FWD-32LX1R/B
Networking and Tuners
EBS-N200D (all FWD models): Network Media Player includes an
integrated web browser for easy digital signage